Round 6 EVENT: 5th IGS Junior RP DATE: Sun 1st Oct 2023 TIME: 15:00
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Last update Andrew Wainwright Thu 12th Oct 2023 12:51. Reported by Andrew Wainwright Thu

Date
2023-10-01 1276
2023-10-01 1434
2023-10-01 1237
2023-10-01 1382
2023-10-01 1468
2023-10-01 1471
2023-10-01 1104
2023-10-01 1043
2023-10-01 1097
2023-10-01 0947
2023-10-01 0000
2023-10-01 1001
2023-10-01 1169
2023-10-01 0896
2023-10-01 1150
2023-10-01 0000
2023-10-01 0000
2023-10-01 1349
2023-10-01 0826
2023-10-01 0780
2023-10-01 0628
2023-10-01 0737
2023-10-01 0448
2023-10-01 0000
2023-10-01 0398
2023-10-01 0647
2023-10-01 0595
2023-10-01 0000
2023-10-01 0554
2023-10-01 0691
2023-10-01 0515
2023-10-01 0000
2023-10-01 0000
2023-10-01 0000
2023-10-01 0000

Rating

White
Lesnic, George
Quaite, Toby
Singh, Adamjeet
Batty, Caelan
Wainwright, Charlie
Lephard, Billy
Chotai, Sevan
Daysh, Sofia
Hutchings, Kye

Yoshino-Bunting, Dan

Dickson, Koby
Needham, Louis

Karthik, Loganigilesh

Crawford, Jasper
Quduse, Roshaan
Jesu, Aarav

Tantry, Jai
Lephard, Samuel
Gater, Christopher
Vangapally, Drupta
Igbal, Habeeb
Edmondson, Archie
Daga, Vibha
Gavinolla, Nivedik
Lei, Jaycey
Bradford, Ella
Bowman, Lola Belle
Storey, Sion
Higgins, Riley
Curtis, Theo

Singh, Sienna
Default
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Default
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12th Oct 2023 12:51. Verified By

A" Black
0-1 Whitton, Callum
0-1 Madzia, Nathan
0-1 Ganti, Shriaansh
Y - % Garuda, Hasana
1-0 Saunders, Henry
0-1 Rawse, Alex

0-1 Mishra, Samarth Ranjan

1-0 Zaman, Uzair

0-1 Sudagar, Vidhyuth Kavin
0-1 Johnson-Summers, Fin

Y - Y2 Belov, Zhenia
0-1 Winter, Jack
1-0 Kennedy, James
0-1 Bramall, Freya
1-0 Ucci, Luigi
0-1 Jacques, Jasper
1-0 Harrison, Corey
0-1 Wainwright, Cora
1-0 Clow, Toby
1-0 Daga, Hinal
1-0 Robst, Sebastian
0-1 Singh, Sophia
1-0 Pachange, Samarth
1-0 Crebbin, Lee
0-1 Kapustina, Kira
0-1 Belkasemi, Rouslan
Y - Y2 Vangapally, Reyansh
0-1 Biscoe-Cilenti, Acer
1-0 Gregson, Toby
1-0 Copland, George
0-1 Jesu, Aroush

Default

Default

Default

Default

Rating
1504
1636
1828
1354
1382
1281
0913
1336
1230
1129
1024
0969
0978
0930
1101
1241
1101
0871
0780
0805
0836
0725
0000
0692
0632
0000
0694
0466
0000
0468
0559
0000
0000
0000
0000



